P
r
o
d
u
c
t
P

Az STORE K
Type
FC2900/FM2900 Ordering Information
C2 = Controller
M3 = Meter
F 9
Range
0 = Up to 10 slm
1 = 20-30 slm
Electrical
0 = Card Edge
1 = 15-pin sub “D”
2 = 9-pin sub “D”
Seal
V = Viton
K = Kalrez
N = Neoprene
Valve
0 = Normally-open
No suffix = Normally-closed valve
Valve Voltage
W = ± 15 VDC (9-pin only)
Y = 0-7 VDC (9-pin only)
Fittings
2S = 1/8” Swagelok1
4S = 1/4” Swagelok
4VC0 = 1/4” VCO
6S = 3/8” Swagelok2
6VC0 = 3/8” VCO2
6V = 3/8” VCR2
No suffix = Signal common
1 2900 only
2 2910 only
* Optional
4V = 1/4” VCR
J = 4-20 mA (15-pin only)
No suffix = 0-5 VDC
Control Signal